RESOLUTION GRANTING RENEWAL OF LIQUOR LICENSE 0427-33-032-006 DJ BEVERAGE, LLC (POCKET LICENSE) IN THE YEAR 2020-2021 AFTER RECEIVING THE APPROPRIATE 12.39 RELIEF APPROVALS FROM THE STATE

WHEREAS, APPLICATIONS HAVE BEEN FILED WITH THE TOWNSHIP CLERK FOR THE RENEWAL OF LIQUOR LICENSE NOW IN POCKET IN THE TOWNSHIP OF PENNSAUKEN: AND

WHEREAS, PROPER PAPERWORK HAS BEEN FILED WITH THE STATE ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL COMMISSION PURSUANT TO THE N.J.S.A 33:1-12.39 RELIEF for the 2020-2021 LICENSING YEAR: AND

WHEREAS, THE APPROPRIATE RENEWAL FEES HAVE BEEN PAID AND NO OBJECTIONS HAVE BEEN FILED AGAINST THE PROPERTY.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE OF THE TOWNSHIP OF PENNSAUKEN, IN THE COUNTY OF CAMDEN, STATE OF NEW JERSEY, THAT THE LICENSE BE RENEWED WITH THE CONTINUANCE OF ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE IN PRIOR YEARS. THE TOWNSHIP CLERK IS HEREBY AUTHORIZED AND DIRECTED TO PREPARE AND ISSUE THE LICENSE WITH TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR THE YEAR 2020-2021.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED THAT A CERTIFIED COPY OF THIS RESOLUTION BE FORWARDED TO THE ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL COMMISSION, AND TO THE CHIEF OF POLICE OF THE TOWNSHIP OF PENNSAUKEN.

2020-2021 0427-33-032-006	LIQUOR LICENSE - PLENARY RETAIL CONSUMPTION LICENS
	DI BEVERAGE, LLC

(IN POCKET)

TOWNSHIP OF PENNSAUKEN

PAMELA SCOTT-FORMAN
ACTING TOWNSHIP CLERK

ADOPTED: